teachers in the Tamale Metropolis in Ghana and the effect of socio-demographic factors such as 

occupational type, gender and religious orientation or identity (being Christian, Muslim or Others) 

on the occupational well-being indicators. 

Methodology: Three hundred and twenty-two (322) SHS teachers and nurses, selected through 

stratified random sampling, were administered questionnaires assessing burnout (exhaustion, 

cynicism and professional inefficacy), WE and CC.   

Findings: Senior high school teachers and nurses generally reported high levels of burnout